

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: **C.C.(T.R).No.210 of 2017**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	19.07.2024	<u>TMD,J</u> Learned Government Pleader furnished a copy of the letter, dated 15.07.2024, giving the details of the payments made to the petitioners. Learned counsel for the petitioners seeks time to get instructions in the matter. List this matter on 02.08.2024. B/o TU	

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE