

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA**

**Main Case No.: C.C (TR) No.210 of 2017**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>SL.<br/>No.</b> | <b>DATE</b> |                                                                                                                                                                                  | <b>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</b>                      |
|--------------------|-------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------|
|                    | 24.01.2025  | <p><b><u>TMD,J</u></b></p> <p>List on 14.02.2025 to enable the learned Government Pleader to get instructions on the affidavit filed by the petitioners.</p> <p>b/o.<br/>pss</p> | <p>Tr. to IO folder before corrections.</p> |

| <b>SL.<br/>No.</b> | <b>DATE</b> |  | <b>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</b> |
|--------------------|-------------|--|------------------------|
|                    |             |  |                        |