

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. C.C.(TR).No.210 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	27.02.2026	<u>SK, J</u> Learned Government Pleader for Services – III produced a copy of proceedings No. Legal Cell/CC(TR).No.210-2017/2018, dated 13.10.2013 and submitted that the respondents have complied with the order, dated 01.04.2014 passed in O.S.No.2333 of 2014 by the Tribunal. In view of the same, no cause survives in the present contempt case. Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to get instructions with regard to the proceedings, dated 13.10.2013. Post on 13.03.2026. B/o. mnv	<i>Transferred to IO folder before making corrections, if any.</i>

--	--	--	--