

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. C.C.(TR).No.210 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
43 .	17.07.2026	<u>SK, J</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Services-III submits that the respondent authorities have released the amounts to the petitioner today with regard to Token No.2-2701484501 for Rs.4,34,611/- dated 16.07.2026 and Token No.3-2701484494 for Rs.6,67,062/- dated 16.07.2026 and they will release the amount of Token No.1-2701484513 for Rs.6,37,247/- within 24 hours and seeks further time to release the entire amounts to the petitioner. Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that they have not received the amounts as of now and seeks time to file affidavit with regard to receipt of the amounts. Post after three (3) weeks. List on 07.08.2026. SK, J sj	<i>Transferred to IO folder before making corrections, if any.</i>

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--